Name

ADAMS-RANDOLPH, JULIE L

ALLEN, MARY
BARBER, KATRINA
BARNES, WARREN
BELL, JAYCE D

BELL, LYNSEY N
BIDEGAIN, SHARON E
CARIGNAN, LAURAJ
DANIELSON, RYAN E
DOUGHERTY, PAMELA
ELLIOTT, RACHEL
EXON, JENNIFER L
FLUD, AUTUME L
FROMEL, CHRISTINE T
GILBERT, CYNTHIA
GILLIGAN, STACY L
GONYOU, ALLISON T
GURWELL, LUISA
HEFFINGTON, TONYA M
HOFER, STACEY A
HOLLOWAY, MICHAEL
HUNICKE, BRIAN J
HUNICKE, JOAN MEGAN
HUNTER, CINDY LOU
JOHNSON, KENT C
JONES, EDWIN B
KASSEBAUM, ROBERT G
KEISER, MICHAELYN J
KULICK, NATALIE F.
LANHAM, KENDRA S
LORENSEN, KEVIN D
LULU, REBEKHA M
MESSER, ROBERT A
MESSER, SANDRA L
MEYER, MISTY M
MOORE, BUNDY
NALLEY, RECHELL V
NELSON, SARAH M
OBLAND, JOYCE F
OGDEN, TAMMIE
PAY, LILAH

PECORA, ASHLEY D
PILKERTON, JAMIE
PORTER, SEAN
PORTER, SYDNEY F
RANSOM, SAMUEL C

EmployeeCity

IDAHO CITY
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
BOISE
BOISE
IDAHO CITY
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
IDAHO CITY
BOISE
IDAHO CITY
BOISE
BOISE
IDAHO CITY
BOISE
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
BOISE
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE

EmpliGross

ID 3877.08
ID 3354.84
ID 195
ID 3563.75
ID 3541.92
ID 4167.81
ID 2020.63
ID 1860
ID 349.44
ID 3541.92
ID 1292.1
ID 3675.25
ID 932.35
ID 225
ID 4017.83
ID 3679.83
ID 1698.14
ID 1562
ID 2634.72
ID 932.35
ID 5023.5
ID 6250.01
ID 4321.75
ID 5400.99
ID 3062.5
ID 1195.95
ID 3029.08
ID 2983.33
ID 3541.92
ID 3090.6
ID 325
ID 2340.57
ID 115
ID 390
ID 825.02
ID 1250
ID 1491.52
ID 763.47
ID 375
ID 4221.75
ID 665.6
ID 825.02
ID 5991.58
ID 7276.66
ID 3062.5
ID 2983.33
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CheckNumber PayPeriodPayDate

11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018



REX, RACHEL R
RICE, RHONDA
ROEBER, JASON
ROUSSET, CHRISTY
SHARP, JULIA A
SHIELDS, LAURA
SMITH, SHAWN E
SNIDER, FAITH S

BOISE
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
BOISE
BOISE
IDAHO CITY
BOISE
BOISE

STANDERWICK, JOHN THOMACS IDAHO CITY

STARRY, KIRK B
STINSON, SANDRA
TAYLOR, RUSSELL D
TUCKER, MARGARET
VERISTAIN, LOVETA
VERISTAIN, MARK
WADLEY, MISTY
WATSON, CYNDI
WATSON, TARA
WILLIAMSON, JAMIE A
WOODRUFF, ELIZABETH
YARDLEY, MATTHEW P
YOUNG, KRISTA
ZOCH, DANA L
ROMERO, STEVEN P
ANDERSON, LAURA H
GRANT, MINDI
ROMERO, MELANIE J
TURNER, JOHN C
WILSON, TAMMY |
LEWIS, KEITH
WOLERY, ELEANOR E

BOISE

CENTERVILLE

IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
BOISE

IDAHO CITY
BOISE

IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
BOISE

IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY

CENTERVILLE

IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY
IDAHO CITY

ID
ID
ID
ID

1153.15
2051.58
6959.59
4221.75
1179.12
2292.96
60
3844.83
6667.75
4047.73
1119.41
3416.96
4380.08
2649.96
1354.05
4485.5
3054.99
450
3541.92
4941.86
976.66
725
551.25
2058.81
110
2966.48
80
816.06
75
70.35
415
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59612
59613
59614
59615
59616
59617
59618
59619

11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/14/2018



